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Honorable Gregg Harper

Chairman

Committee on House Administration
1309 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515

Dear Mr. Chairman:

In accordance with regulations issued by your Committee, | am submitting
herewith copies of the following for the month of October 2018:

a. Listing of Committee staff.
b. Listing of detailees.
e. Monthly travel reports.

We are also keeping at the Committee office a copy of the above
information to be made available to any Member of the Committee upon request.

Sincerely,

/(] Lty

Rodney Frelinghuysen
Chairman



'U.S. House of Representatives

PAYROLL CERTIFICATION - FINAL
10/01/2018 to 10/31/2018

APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE - 3(D} PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Annual Salary  Gross Pay Period
AVCIN, SUSAN VENESSA 170,696.00  14,224.67 I AT
CLERK

BARON, DENA 170,696.00  14,224.67 A S
CLERK

BIGELOW, CHRISTOPHER B 170,696.00  14,224.67 e
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT :

DISRUD, DOUGLAS R 170,696.00  14,224.67 A S
CLERK

FOLEY, MARTHA CHRISTIN 170,696.00  14,224.67 ptiveiertie
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT

FOX, NANCY 172,500.00  14,375.00 AR
CLERK AND STAFF DIRECTOR

GIANCARLO, ANGELINA C 170,696.00  14,224.67 Ry
CLERK

GRAY, JASON J 170,696.00  14,224.67 g
STAFF ASSISTANT

HIGGINS, CRAIG 170,696.00  14,224.67 By pete
CLERK

HOLOHAN, MAUREEN A 172,500.00  14,375.00 A meeted
DEPUTY STAFF DIRECTOR

MARCHESE, STEVEN E 170,696.00  14,224.67 R
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT

MARTENS, JOHN F 170,696.00  14,224.67 vt
CLERK '

MILLER, JENNIFER M 170,696.00  14,224.67 R Avaiofad
CLERK

CLERK

OKEEFE, SHANNON BRIDGET 170,696.00  14,224.67 e ma
DIRECTOR OF MEMBER SERVICES

PANONE, JENNIFER LYNN 170,696.00  14,224.67 Ayt
CLERK

QUANTIUS, SUSAN E 170,696.00  14,224.67 Iy
CLERK

SHAHBAZ, DONNA 170,696.00  14,224.67 N oama
CLERK

YOUNG, SHALANDA 172,500.00  14,375.00 PtAvinting
MINORITY STAFF DIRECTOR

APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE - PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Annual Sslary  Gross Pay Period
ACTON, DANA MILLER 94,800.00  7,900.00 R At
ASST TO CONG LOWEY

ADAMS, SUSAN M 165,900.00  13,825.00 R
STAFF ASSISTANT

ADKINS, WILLIAM BRIAN 162,740.00  13,561.67 s
STAFF ASSISTANT

ALBRIGHT, LESLIE F 168,411.00  14,034.25 e omia.
STAFF ASSISTANT

ALLEN, JOHN B 5512500  4,593.75 I

1NA1IINIR




OFFICE ASSISTANT
ALPERT, ADAM MATTHEW
ASST TO CONG. SERRANO
ALVARADO, CLELIA
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE (C)
ANDERSON, MATTHEW L
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
ARCHER 111, WILLIAM REYNOLDS
ASSISTANT TO CONG FORTENBERRY
ASHFORD, JEFFREY H

STAFF ASSISTANT (P)
BARRICK, CARL W

STAFF ASSISTANT
BATMANGLIDJ, KIYALAN
STAFF ASSISTANT

BELL, MEGAN ODONNELL
ASSISTANT TO CONG ROGERS
BENEDICT, ELIZABETH BINA
STAFF ASSISTANT
BENJAMIN, DARREN

STAFF ASSISTANT

BERG, ADAM M

MINORITY CHIEF COUNSEL
BONNER, ROBERT F
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
BORTNICK, DAVID §

STAFF ASSISTANT

BOWER, MATTHEW GEORGE
STAFF ASSISTANT
BOYER, BROOKE

STAFF ASSISTANT

CAHILL, JAMES H

EDITOR

CAMA, JENNIFER L

STAFF ASSISTANT

CARLILE, JOSEPH W
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
CASTILLO, VICTOR G

ASSIST TO CONG ROYBAL-ALLARD
CHANG, WINIFRED YU-YING
STAFF ASSISTANT
CHARTRAND, JENNIFER
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
COOPER, ANDREW

STAFF ASSISTANT

CULP, RITA M

MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
CUSHING, AMY C
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE

CYLKE, LAURA

STAFF ASSISTANT

DAWSON, MARK E

ASST TO CONG, ADERHOLT
DETERS, ALLISON M

STAFF ASSISTANT

DEVOOGHT, JOSEPH

ASST TO CONG. VISCLOSKY
DOELP, THOMAS E
COMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATE

126,308.00
131,250.00

61,000.00
126,308.00
168,411.00
162,750,00
166,000,00
126,308.00
168,411,00
162,750,00
168,411.00
168,411.00
163,800.00
161,700.00
155,000.00
131,040,00

160,650.00

168,411.00

126,308.00
168,411,00
165,000,00
134,375.00
168,411,00

60,637.50
132,300.00
126,308.00
159,600.00
126,308.00

90,000.00

10,525.67
10,937.50
5,083.33

10,525.67
14,034.25
13,562.50
13,833.33
10,525,67
14,034.25
13,562.50
14,034,25
14,034.25
13,650.00
13,475.00
12,916.67
10,920.00

13,387.50

' 14,034.25

10,525,67
14,034.25
13,750.00
11,197.92
14,034.25
5,053.13

11,025.00
10,525.67
13,300.00
10,525.67

7,500.00
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DOESE, SARAH MARIE
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
DONNELLY, JOHN PATRICK
ASST TO CONG GRAVES
EDWARDS, CATHERINE M
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE (C)
EVANS, PATRICIA D

ASST TO CONG. CALVERT
GIBBONS, JUSTIN

STAFF ASSISTANT

GONZALEZ, CESAR

ASSISTANT TO CONG DIAZ-BALART
GRIMES, RONALD JAY

ASST TO CONG. RYAN
GROGIS, JOSHUA ANDREW
ASSISTANT TO CONG COLE
HAMLIN BIAS, DOLORES L
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
HARPER, WILLIAM

ASST TO CONG. MCGOLLUM
HAZLETT, KATHLEEN

ASST TO CONG FRELINGHUYSEN (P}
HEARNE, WILLTAM W

STAFF ASSISTANT (P)
HECKENBERG, LORAINE D
STAFF ASSISTANT
HERNANDEZ, MARTA DEHMLOW
COMMUNICATIONS ASSISTANT
HILDEBRAND, ASHER DEVA
ASST. TO CONG. PRICE

HING, JENNIFER L
COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR
HINOIOSA, JUAN A

ASST TO CONG QUIGLEY

____ HOLLANDER, EVAN DAVID

MINORITY PRESS SECRETARY
HOLLRAH, JENNIFER A
STAFF ASSISTANT

HUGHES, TAMMY S
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
HUNN, JOCELYN BUCK
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
INGLEE, COREY ROBERT
ASST. TO CONG. CULBERSON
JACKSON, ERIC B

STAFF ASSISTANT

JOACHIM, ROBERT ALAN
STAFF ASSISTANT

JOHNSEN, JAKOB W
ASSISTANT TO CONG ROGERS
JOHNSON, LONNIE D

STAFF ASSISTANT

JULIANQ, ROBIN TAYLOR
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
KABERLE, JONNI A

ASST TO CONG, GRANGER
KAHLER, RACHEL CARD
COALITIONS & HR DIRECTOR
KATICH III, STEVE )

45,000,00
126,308.00

87,880.00
126,308.00
156,520.00
126,308.00
126,308.00
126,308.00
110,250.00
126,308.00
126,308.00
168,411.00
158,025.00
125,000.00
126,300.00
168,411.00

126,308.00

95,000,00

89,250.00
168,411,00
155,000.00
126,308.00
152,440.00
168,411,00

75,000.00
120,750.00
168,411.00
126,308.00
160,000.00

126,308.00

3,750.00

10,525.67
7,323.33

10,525.67
13,043.33
10,525.67
10,525.67
10,525.67
9,187.50

10,525,67
10,525.67
14,034,25
13,168.75
10,416.67
10,525.00
14,034.25
10,525.67
7,916.67

7,437.50

14,034,25
12,916.67
10,525.67
12,703.33
14,034.25
6,250.00

10,062.50
14,034.25
10,525.67
13,333.33

10,525.67
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ASST TO CONG. KAPTUR
KELLY, TAYLOR MATTHEW
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
KILROY, JACLYN DENISE
STAFF ASSISTANT
KOLODJESKI, ERIN M
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
KOULOURIS, CONSTANTINE PETER
STAFF ASSISTANT

LAMANNA NASSIF, MARYBETH JERI
STAFF ASSISTANT

LEE, RUSSELL COLLIN

STAFF ASSISTANT

LEGGIERI, REBECCA P
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
LITTLE, CATHERINE

STAFF ASSISTANT (P)

LOPEZ, MARK A

ASSISTANT TO CONG VISCLOSKY (P
MALLARD, KRISTI

STAFF ASSISTANT (P)
MASUCCI, JUSTIN C

STAFF ASSISTANT

MCKINNON, DONALD M

STAFF ASSISTANT

MEDEROS, LETICIA

ASST TO CONG DELAURO (P)
MILBERG, HAYDEN SCOTT
STAFF ASSISTANT

MILLER, JONAS W

ASSISTANT TO CONG. CARTER
MOLYNEUX, LISA Z

MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
MONAHAN, TIMOTHY J

STAFF ASSISTANT

MUIR, LINDA JEAN

STAFF ASSISTANT (P)
NATONSKI, DAVID R
ASSISTANT TO CONG, YODER
NEWBY, DAREK L

MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
NICKSON, JULIE L

ASST TO CONG. LEE

OHM, ANGELA JUNE
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
POUGH, TRACIE S

ASST TO CONG WASSERMAN-SCHULTZ

REED, MICHAEL J

ASST TO CONG. BISHOP
REICH, DAVID JACCB
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
RICHMAN, KARYN FAYE
STAFF ASSISTANT
RICHMOND, KRISTIN

STAFF ASSISTANT

RIPKE, JACQUELYNN K
STAFF ASSISTANT

ROTH, DAVID ADAM
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

59,850.00
141,750.00
155,000.00
156,000.00
165,000,00
156,415.00
168,411.00
168,000.00
126,308.00
165,000.00
137,062.50
131,000.00
126,308.00
165,000.00
126,308.00
168,411.00

143,000.00

147,290.00

126,308.00
168,411.00
126,308.00
160,000,00
126,308.00
126,308.00
168,400.00
168,000.00

89,000.00
105,000.00

55,000.00

4,987.50
11,812.50
12,916.67
13,000.00
13,750.00
0.00

14,034.25
14,000.00
10,525.67
13,750.00
11,421.88
10,916.67
10,525.67
13,750.00
10,525.67
14,034,25
11,916,67
12,274.17
10,525.67
14,034.25
10,525.67
13,333.33
10,525.67
10,525.67
14,033.33
14,000.00
7,416.67

8,750.00

4,583.33
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RUSSELL, TRACEY E 103,635.00
AMNSTRATIEAE

r:w.FMF\;F 133,750.00
STAFF ASSISTANT

SAMPLES, COLIN 137,500.00
STAFF ASSISTANT

SARAR, ARIANA SUNA ELLEN 147,950.00
STAFF ASSISTANT

SHIMEK, JAIME LEE 168,411.00
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT

SIVULICH, JOHN ] 151,719.00
STAFF ASSISTANT (P}

SLATER, LINDSAY JAY 126,308.00
ASSISTANT TO CONG. SIMPSON

SMITH, MATTHEW 155,000.00

MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
SPARLING, JERI ELLEN $0,000.00
MINORITY ADMINISTRATIVE ASSIST

STANLEY, ELIZABETH G 126,308,00
ASSISTANT TO CONG LOWEY (P)
STEIGLEDER, STEPHEN 168,411.00
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
TUCKER, CHERYLE R 168,411,00
STAFF ASSISTANT
TUCKER, TOM 125,000.00
MINORITY ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
VAN DE WATER, PARKER 50,000.00
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
WALKER, BARRY CLARK 130,000.00
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE
WASHINGTON, MATTHEW E 168,411,00
MINORITY STAFF ASSISTANT
WHEELOCK, JENNIFER R 139,565.00
STAFF ASSISTANT

o WRIGHT,BARRY G _ 168,411.00
STAFF ASSISTANT
YATES, JONATHAN P 115,000,00
STAFF ASSISTANT
YOUNG, SARAH 164,325.00
STAFF ASSISTANT (P)
YOUNG, SHERRY LEE 168,411.00
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE (C)

8,636.25

11,145.,83
11,458,33
12,329.17
14,034,25
12,643.25
10,525.67
12,916.67
7,500.00

10,525.67
14,034,25
14,034,25
10,416.67
4,166.67

10,833,33
14,034,25

11,630.42

14,034.25.

9,583.33
13,693.75

14,034,25

APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE - STUDIES & INV PERSONNEL

Employee and Job Title Annual Salary

BYRD, GIACOBBIE R 65,000.00
STAFF ASSISTANT - S&I

DECATUR-BRODEUR, VICTORIA V 141,625.00
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE

ERVIN, DANA K 152,028.00
STAFF ASSISTANT

GARCIA, MELISSA P 141,750.00
STAFF ASSISTANT

GARCIA, NATASHA A 108,150.00
STAFF ASSISTANT

GOLDIE, MONICA DANELLE 115,000.00
STAFF ASSISTANT

HALL, AMY L 166,000.0¢

Gross Pay
5416.67

11,802.08
12,669.00
11,812,50
9,012.50
9,583.33

13,833.33
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STAFF ASSISTANT
HERTZEL, LUKE DANIEL

STAFF ASSISTANT - SURVEYS & IN
HICKMAN, DAVID M

STAFF ASSISTANT

LINSKEY, KEVIN MICHAEL
DIRECTOR, S&I

MCGARRY, DANIEL JOSE

STAFF ASSISTANT

RAMBOW, ANDREA ILSE

STAFF ASSISTANT

SMITH, CONNOR PARKS
ADMINISTRATIVE AIDE

65,000.00
158,362,50
170,696.00
130,000.00
160,000.00

42,000.00

5,416.67
13,196.87
14,224.67
10,833.33
13,333.33

3,500.00
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COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
LISTING OF DETAILEES

NAME AGENCY
Shannon McCully CBP
MacKenzie Cloyes US Forest Service

Jana Lozano FAA

DATES

2/19/2018-12/31/2018
4/9/2018-12/31/2018
6/1/-2018-11/30/2018




U.S. House of Representatives
REPORT OF TRAVEL
TRAVEL AUTHORIZED |
Committee on Appropriations
Surveys and Investigations Staff
October 2018

zmﬁmw ﬁ Date of Travel Ooﬁwmwmﬂa Estimated Cost
Traveler Purpose of Travel Itinerary ! Per Rental Trans-
From To | Diem Cars Other portation Total
18-03 |Byrd, Giacobbe R. 10/1/2018 |10/3/2018 |Interior/Bureau Land {NV/WDC $581.61 $30.00 $611.61
Management & Wild
Horse & Bureau

Facilities

18-03 |Hickman, David M. |10/1/2018 |10/3/2018 |interior/Bureau Land JNV/WDC P $352.30 $305.00 $657.30

Management & Wild :
Horse & Bureau
Facilities

8 _Jﬁmlo:wcﬁm.w; _..m.:a InvrwDe mwhm.o‘y_
Management & Wild
Horse & Bureau

Facilities

18-03 |Hertzel, Luke D.

$305.34

10/31/2018 |Review of Block ~~ |WDC/PR/ “ls7e5.00  |s3t154  [$50.00 $603.80  [$1,730.34

|Grants in Puerto Rica

McGarry, Daniel J.  {10/29/2018

10/29/2018 |10/31/2018 |Review of Block WDC/PR/
_|Grants in Puerto Rico

“INeedham, John K. T765.00 5000  [$563.80 |$1.378.80

10/1/2018 |10/3/2018 |Interior/Bureau Land [NV/WDC
Management & Wild
Horse & Bureau
Facilities

1803 |Rambow, Andrea . $338.98

10/3/2018 |interior/Bureau Land [NV/WDC
Management & Wild
Horse & Bureau
Facilities

" 18-03" |Simpson, Virginia R 1101172018 $335.08 1538092

$5.403.29
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